[EXART -

22 Etapa CKDF 2023

Warm Up GUARA - DF 0,000 Km
2° - Junior Menor/Junior 17/03/2023 16:00 .
Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 16:05:01
Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
12 43.496 +5.621 16:20:21.331 13 38.726 +0.521 16:21:46.082
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 13 39.063 +1.188 16:21:00.394 14 39.825 +1.620 16:22:25.907
1 41.237 +3.574 16:06:36.819 14 38.375 +0.500 16:21:38.769 15 38.587 +0.382 16:23:04.494
2 39.498 +1.835 16:07:16.317 15 38.084 +0.209 16:22:16.853 16 38.571 +0.366 16:23:43.065
3 39.133 +1.470 16:07:55.450 16 38.394 +0.519 16:22:55.247 17 3:08.184 +2:29.979 16:26:51.249
4 38.568 +0.905 16:08:34.018 17 38.011 +0.136 16:23:33.258 18 38.394 +0.189 16:27:29.643
5 38.553 +0.890 16:09:12.571 18 37.875 16:24:11.133
6 38.524 +0.861 16:09:51.095 19 37.920 +0.045 16:24:49.053 (28) ENZO MACEDO
7 38.337 +0.674 16:10:29.432 20 37.993 +0.118 16:25:27.046 1 42.444 +4.179 16:06:42.748
8 5:51.653 +5:13.990 16:16:21.085 21 38.078 +0.203 16:26:05.124 2 39.936 +1.671 16:07:22.684
9 38.718 +1.055 16:16:59.803 22 2:50.445 +2:12.570 16:28:55.569 3 38.806 +0.541 16:08:01.490
10 38.486 +0.823 16:17:38.289 23 38.297 +0.422 16:29:33.866 4 38.687 +0.422 16:08:40.177
11 38.544 +0.881 16:18:16.833 24 38.187 +0.312 16:30:12.053 5 41.650 +3.385 16:09:21.827
12 5:51.300 +5:13.637 16:24:08.133 25 38.365 +0.490 16:30:50.418 6 38.513 +0.248 16:10:00.340
13 39.994 +2.331 16:24:48.127 26 38.566 +0.691 16:31:28.984 7 5:20.577 +4:42.312 16:15:20.917
14 38.583 +0.920 16:25:26.710 27 39.167 +1.292 16:32:08.151 8 38.617 +0.352 16:15:59.534
15 38.073 +0.410 16:26:04.783 28 38.320 +0.445 16:32:46.471 9 38.265 16:16:37.799
16 37.824 +0.161 16:26:42.607 10 38.336 +0.071 16:17:16.135
17 37.832 +0.169 16:27:20.439 (18) GUSTAVO GALVAO 11 38.348 +0.083 16:17:54.483
18 37.911 +0.248 16:27:58.350 1 39.535 +1.465 16:08:49.526 12 38.424 +0.159 16:18:32.907
19 37.945 +0.282 16:28:36.295 2 38.766 +0.696 16:09:28.292 13 38.309 +0.044 16:19:11.216
20 37.884 +0.221 16:29:14.179 3 38.403 +0.333 16:10:06.695 14 7:28.777 +6:50.512 16:26:39.993
21 37.785 +0.122 16:29:51.964 4 38.247 +0.177 16:10:44.942 15 38.730 +0.465 16:27:18.723
22 37.889 +0.226 16:30:29.853 5 3:28.424 +2:50.354 16:14:13.366 16 4:14.183 +3:35.918 16:31:32.906
23 3:09.981 +2:32.318 16:33:39.834 6 38.761 +0.691 16:14:52.127 17 38.698 +0.433 16:32:11.604
24 37.956 +0.293 16:34:17.790 7 39.193 +1.123 16:15:31.320 18 38.448 +0.183 16:32:50.052
25 37.663 16:34:55.453 8 39.137 +1.067 16:16:10.457 19 38.647 +0.382 16:33:28.699
26 37.829 +0.166 16:35:33.282 9 39.156 +1.086 16:16:49.613 20 38.814 +0.549 16:34:07.513
10 4:52.885 +4:14.815 16:21:42.498
(11) GABRIEL LEMOS 11 40.131 +2.061 16:22:22.629 (76) VINICIUS ARAGAO
1 39.518 +1.727 16:06:57.120 12 39.659 +1.589 16:23:02.288 1 43.312 +4.777 16:06:40.493
2 38.504 +0.713 16:07:35.624 13 39.474 +1.404 16:23:41.762 2 40.683 +2.148 16:07:21.176
3 38.115 +0.324 16:08:13.739 14 39.291 +1.221 16:24:21.053 3 39.432 +0.897 16:08:00.608
4 37.944 +0.153 16:08:51.683 15 39.715 +1.645 16:25:00.768 4 38.932 +0.397 16:08:39.540
5 37.964 +0.173 16:09:29.647 16 39.470 +1.400 16:25:40.238 5 38.834 +0.299 16:09:18.374
6 37.791 16:10:07.438 17 2:48.261 +2:10.191 16:28:28.499 6 38.786 +0.251 16:09:57.160
7 37.923 +0.132 16:10:45.361 18 38.518 +0.448 16:29:07.017 7 38.535 16:10:35.695
8 2:18.174 +1:40.383 16:13:03.535 19 38.368 +0.298 16:29:45.385 8 39.215 +0.680 16:11:14.910
9 42.568 +4.777 16:13:46.103 20 38.102 +0.032 16:30:23.487 9 39.449 +0.914 16:11:54.359
10 38.042 +0.251 16:14:24.145 21 38.223 +0.153 16:31:01.710 10 39.097 +0.562 16:12:33.456
11 37.837 +0.046 16:15:01.982 22 38.070 16:31:39.780 11 6:25.495 +5:46.960 16:18:58.951
12 37.874 +0.083 16:15:39.856 23 38.344 +0.274 16:32:18.124 12 39.901 +1.366 16:19:38.852
13 37.966 +0.175 16:16:17.822 24 38.202 +0.132 16:32:56.326 13 39.895 +1.360 16:20:18.747
14 38.660 +0.869 16:16:56.482 25 38.351 +0.281 16:33:34.677 14 39.137 +0.602 16:20:57.884
15 6:25.254 +5:47.463 16:23:21.736 26 38.258 +0.188 16:34:12.935 15 39.455 +0.920 16:21:37.339
16 39.407 +1.616 16:24:01.143 27 38.257 +0.187 16:34:51.192 16 39.326 +0.791 16:22:16.665
17 2:33.022 +1:55.231 16:26:34.165 28 38.756 +0.686 16:35:29.948 17 39.122 +0.587 16:22:55.787
18 38.210 +0.419 16:27:12.375 18 38.974 +0.439 16:23:34.761
(05) FERNANDO SALOMAO 19 39.353 +0.818 16:24:14.114
(92) BRUNO SCHETINO 1 41.087 +2.882 16:06:40.889 20 39.297 +0.762 16:24:53.411
1 40.983 +3.108 16:06:44.389 2 40.420 +2.215 16:07:21.309
2 39.544 +1.669 16:07:23.933 3 39.470 +1.265 16:08:00.779 (27) MATHEUS MOTTI
3 38.917 +1.042 16:08:02.850 4 38.926 +0.721 16:08:39.705 1 41.250 +2.079 16:06:37.865
4 38.627 +0.752 16:08:41.477 5 3:21.772 +2:43.567 16:12:01.477 2 39.994 +0.823 16:07:17.859
5 38.568 +0.693 16:09:20.045 6 38.439 +0.234 16:12:39.916 3 39.764 +0.593 16:07:57.623
6 38.476 +0.601 16:09:58.521 7 38.334 +0.129 16:13:18.250 4 39.390 +0.219 16:08:37.013
7 38.494 +0.619 16:10:37.015 8 38.430 +0.225 16:13:56.680 5 39.356 +0.185 16:09:16.369
8 3:11.279 +2:33.404 16:13:48.294 9 38.205 16:14:34.885 6 39.432 +0.261 16:09:55.801
9 38.549 +0.674 16:14:26.843 10 38.353 +0.148 16:15:13.238 7 39.539 +0.368 16:10:35.340
10 38.491 +0.616 16:15:05.334 11 5:15.265 +4:37.060 16:20:28.503 8 39.292 +0.121 16:11:14.632
11 4:32.501 +3:54.626 16:19:37.835 12 38.853 +0.648 16:21:07.356 9 40.074 +0.903 16:11:54.706
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22 Etapa CKDF 2023

Warm Up

2° - Junior Menor/Junior

Treino (30:00 Tempo) iniciado em 16:05:01

GUARA - DF 0,000 Km

17/03/2023 16:00 - . .

i
lll.

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
10 6:46.164 +6:06.993 16:18:40.870
11 39.247 +0.076 16:19:20.117
12 39.486 +0.315 16:19:59.603
13 39.266 +0.095 16:20:38.869
14 39.171 16:21:18.040
15 39.295 +0.124 16:21:57.335
16 39.341 +0.170 16:22:36.676
17 39.675 +0.504 16:23:16.351
18 39.909 +0.738 16:23:56.260
19 4:14.007 +3:34.836 16:28:10.267
20 39.769 +0.598 16:28:50.036
21 39.885 +0.714 16:29:29.921
22 39.935 +0.764 16:30:09.856
23 39.562 +0.391 16:30:49.418
24 39.323 +0.152 16:31:28.741
25 40.381 +1.210 16:32:09.122
26 39.526 +0.355 16:32:48.648
27 39.297 +0.126 16:33:27.945
28 39.501 +0.330 16:34:07.446
(95) DUDU DINIZ
1 39.832 16:13:43.223
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